
AM Hunt/BHS/Wheeler

Time
6:50 AM

7:15 AM

7:23 AM

7:25 AM

7:35 AM

#33
Headsign:  33
Stop
CCTA Garage
R) Industrial Pkwy
L) Shelburne Rd
R) Union St
R) N.Winooski Ave
R) Riverside Ave (thru Winooski rotary) 
Riverside @ Barret St.
L) N.Winooski Ave.
R) Archibald St
HO Wheeler
L) Elmwood
R) North St
R) North Ave
BHS Circle
L) North Ave
North Ave @ Bessery's Market (for Hunt Students) 7:45 AM


